	BROWNWOOD LIONS VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2020

	[bookmark: RANGE!A2:H42]DATE
	TIME
	OPPONENT
	SITE
	
	
	
	

	SCRIMMAGES
	
	
	
	

	Fri-Feb 14
	5:30
	Abilene Cooper
	Brownwood
	
	
	
	

	Tue-Feb 18
	5:30
	Lampasas
	Lampasas
	
	
	
	

	Fri-Feb 21
	6:30
	Wall
	Brownwood
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SEASON OPENER
	
	
	
	

	Mon-Feb 24
	7:00
	Breckenridge
	Breckenridge
	
	
	
	

	LIBERTY HILL TOURNAMENT
	
	
	
	

	Thur-Feb 27
	10:35
	NE Early College
	Liberty Hill
	
	
	
	

	Thur-Feb 27
	3:45
	Odessa
	Liberty Hill
	
	
	
	

	Sat-Feb 29
	6:00
	LaGrange
	Liberty Hill
	
	
	
	

	Sat-Feb 29
	8:00
	Liberty Hill  
	Liberty Hill
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue-Mar 3
	7:00
	Abilene High 
	Brownwood
	
	
	
	

	LIBERTY HILL TOURNAMENT
	
	
	
	

	Thur-Mar 5
	11:35
	China Spring
	Liberty Hill
	
	
	
	

	Thur-Mar 5
	1:40
	Liberty Hill  
	Liberty Hill
	
	
	
	

	Sat-Mar 7
	3:45
	Iowa Park
	Liberty Hill
	
	
	
	

	Sat-Mar 7
	5:50
	Austin Waves
	Liberty Hill
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue-Mar 10
	2:00
	Taylor
	Taylor
	
	
	
	

	BOWIE TOURNAMENT
	
	
	
	

	Thur March 12
	3:45
	Aubrey
	Boyd
	
	
	
	

	Fri March 13
	1:30
	Graham
	Boyd
	
	
	
	

	Fri March 13
	6:00
	Boyd
	Boyd
	
	
	
	

	Sat March 14
	11:15
	Bridgeport
	Boyd
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue-Mar 17
	4:00/7:00
	Monahans
	Brownwood
	Double Header Varsity Only

	Tue-Mar 24
	7:00
	Abilene Cooper
	Abilene
	
	
	
	

	DISTRICT
	
	
	
	

	Fri-Mar 27
	Bye
	Bye
	Bye
	
	
	
	

	Tue-Mar 31
	7:00
	*Stephenville   T*
	Brownwood
	
	
	
	

	Fri-Apr 3
	7:00
	*Stephenville
	Stephenville
	
	
	
	

	Tue-Apr 7
	7:00
	*Mineral Wells
	Mineral Wells
	
	
	
	

	Thur-Apr 9
	7:00
	*Mineral Wells   V*
	Brownwood
	
	
	
	

	Tue-Apr 14
	7:00
	*Glen Rose
	Glen Rose
	
	
	
	

	Fri-Apr 17
	7:00
	*Glen Rose
	Brownwood
	
	
	
	

	Sat Apr 18
	1:00
	Granbury
	Brownwood
	Non-District

	Tue-Apr 21
	7:00
	*Godley
	Godley
	
	
	
	

	Fri-Apr 24
	7:00
	*Godley   S*
	Brownwood
	
	
	
	

	
	
	* DISTRICT OPPONENT
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	

	
	
	T*   Staff appreciation night
	
	
	
	

	
	
	V*   Veterans and first responder night
	
	
	
	

	
	
	S*   Senior night
	
	
	
	
	





